METALISED POLYPROPYLENE CAPACITORS
PTS SERIES PP can construction with press-fit top cover and straight terminal lead out
1
As part of continuous development Design and specifications are subject to change without notice
Metallised Polypropylene (MPP) Capacitors are film Capacitors, made out of two Al-Zn metallised films
with plastic film acting as dielectric. PTS series MPP Capacitors are with press-fit top cover, straight
terminal lead out and encapsulated in PP can.
Based on international standards PTS MPP Capacitors are categorised as

a) AC Fan Motor Capacitor (IS 2993 PART 1:2024)
Part Number
Rating
(µF)
Diameter
ØD±2
(mm)
Length
L±3
(mm)
Case
Code
Pitch
Length
P±0.1 (mm)
PTS02R5GCDWC 2.5 27 52 CD 13.5
PTS03R0GEDWC 3 30 52 ED 13.5
PTS04R0GEDWC 4 30 52 ED 13.5
PTS05R0GEDWC 5 30 52 ED 13.5
PTS06R0GEDWC 6 30 52 ED 13.5
PTS08R0GEDWC 8 30 52 ED 13.5
b) Motor Run Capacitors (IS 2993 PART 1:2024)
Part Number
Rating
(µF)
Diameter
ØD±2
(mm)
Length
L±3
(mm)
Case
Code
Pitch
Length
P±0.1 (mm)
PTS08R0GGKWC 8 35 71 GK 13.5
PTS10R0GGKWC 10 35 71 GK 13.5
PTS12R0GJKWC 12 40 71 JK 13.5
PTS15R0GJKWC 15 40 71 JK 13.5
PTS30R0GLRWC 30 45 94 LR 13.5
METALISED POLYPROPYLENE CAPACITORS
PTS SERIES PP can construction with press-fit top cover and straight terminal lead out
5
As part of continuous development Design and specifications are subject to change without notice